
I

fr<rd-{ q;rTf<-6l{ 
ffi
wry

{Ents ?rr$ qs sc{'{ N(guT"lrrfi ffi-BIK (ffievPtBfr;
<I(4i-6q-|. RwH e Fra 'r<{cfl 

erk{r- (Rfr,!{-qrtqK)
BANGLADESH COUNCIL OF SCIENT]FIC & INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH (BCSIR)

Ref no: 39.02.0000.06 I .07.00 1 .25 135 Date:26.04.2025

e-Tender Notice (OTM)

e-Tender are invited through e-GP portal (http://umr,v.eprocure.gov.bd) by office of the Director

of PP & PDC, BCSIR for the procurement of following package, which will be available at e-GP

rvebsite.

SI
No.

e-Tender ID Name of the Tender package Last- Selling
Date and Time

Tender-
Closing Date

&Time
01 Re-tender

t097528
Procurement of Electrical
Equipment for R&D activities

12.05_202s
10:30 AM

12.05.2025
11:45 AM

02 Re-tender
1100516

Procurement of office
Furniture for PP&PDC

t2.05.2025
10:30 AM

t2.05.2025
I 1:30 AM

03 1 103355 Procurement of chemicals for
PP&PDC

12.05.2025
10:30 AM

t2.05.2025
11:00 AM

04 1 103356 Procurement of cl-remicals and
spear parts fbr Research and
Development Activities

t2.05.2025
10:30 AM

12.05.2025
12:00 PM

05 tt03357 Procurement of Minor
Equipment and spear parts for
Research and Development
Activities

t2.05.2025
10:30 AM

12.05.2025
12:20 PM

This is an online Tender. where only e-Tenders will be accepte in e-GP porlal and no

offline/hard copies will be accepte. 'fo submit e-Tender, please register on e-GP svstern portal

://rvu,r,r,

Dr. Most. Hosney Ara Begum
Director (Addl.- Charge)

PP & PDC, BCSIR
Mobile:01715366773

Trmo-€.331 :l-g6, $TqB, E;fsl.s\oc, <lcdkfi I

Dr. Qud rat-l-Khuda Road, Dha n mo ndi, Dha ka -1.205, Ba ngladesh.
E-mail: dir-pppdc@bcsir.gov.bd, Web site : www.pppdc-bcsir.gov.bd


